Provincetown History Preservation Project

Our goal is to preserve, protect and provide greater access to documents concerning the history of Provincetown through digitization, the History Preservation Project's initial efforts are focusing on the important material from the old Heritage Museum.

Your vote in support of Annual Town Meeting Article 9 will ensure that important documents related to our Town's history will be preserved for information and research purposes today and in the future.

Interested in Provincetown's Past?

Become a History Preservation Project
Volunteer and help us reach our goal!
Contact Town Clerk Doug Johnstone
townclerk@provincetown-ma.gov
508-487-7013

Or make a tax deductible donation to the History Preservation Project Gift Fund.

